

13 Utility Drive Palm Coast, FL 32137 www.FoundationAntonioAmaral.org

Dear potential sponsor.

Foundation Antonio Amaral is looking forward to your sponsorship!

Foundation Antonio Amaral is a registered 501(c) (3) charitable organization with a primary objective to recognize and reward academic excellence among students. Scholarships are awarded to high school seniors and college students seeking a Bachelor's Degree in an undergraduate program of study. Since 2007, we have presented 225 scholarships totaling \$356,500.00. The foundation also donates scholarships to Flagler Palm Coast High School and Matanzas High School. Additionally, we help people in need right here in Flagler County. Even though we didn't have a fundraiser during the coronavirus pandemic, we continued to award \$72,000 in scholarships from 2020-2022!

Our primary funding is attained by organizing a community picnic every year. Foundation Antonio Amaral is having its 17th Annual Picnic on April 23, 2023.

We invite you to join us as a sponsor for this event. By being a sponsor, you will be promoting your company to a group of people who are very loyal to its sponsors, as well as to the many area professionals who will be participating at the outing itself. Companies like yours make available the resources that support our children's education and for that we are forever grateful.

We are anticipating a highly successful and well-attended outing. Our 2019 picnic was the last one we had due to the pandemic and we had over 650 attendees. Show the Foundation Antonio Amaral's friends, neighbors, and colleagues your company's commitment to affordable education and become a sponsor. We are offering three levels of sponsorship and also accept in-kind contributions.

We hope that our foundation's goals are worthy of a donation which would be directly used towards a student's scholarship, or a minimum donation of \$100.00 would feature your company as a bronze level sponsor on our website: http://foundationantonioamaral.org as well as a sign at our picnic and all social media marketing.

As our *April 23, 2023* event is approaching soon, we kindly request a response as soon as possible.

We thank you in advance for your support for this cause that is so dear to our hearts!

Sincerely,

Antonio Amaral

Antonio Amaral, Founder and President



13 Utility Drive Palm Coast, FL 32137 www.FoundationAntonioAmaral.org

## 17<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL PICNIC SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

To be a sponsor, please include this completed form with your donation on or before April 3, 2023 and mail/deliver to: Foundation Antonio Amaral, 13 Utility Drive, Suite B, Palm Coast, FL 32137

(Please make checks payable to "Foundation Antonio Amaral")

	·	
SPONSOR NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
PHONE:		SPONSOR LEVEL:
\$500.00 PLATINUM Sponsor	<ul> <li>Company logo on your sign displayed during the picnic</li> <li>Platinum recognition on our website</li> <li>Four picnic tickets</li> </ul>	Guest Name  Guest Name  Guest Name  Guest Name
\$250.00 GOLD Sponsor	<ul> <li>Company logo on your sign displayed during the picnic</li> <li>Gold recognition on our website</li> <li>Two picnic tickets</li> </ul>	Guest Name
\$100.00 BRONZE Sponsor	<ul> <li>Sign with your company name displayed during the picnic</li> <li>Bronze recognition on our website</li> </ul>	

For organizations and individuals who wish to support Foundation Antonio Amaral with other donations, or if you have any questions, please contact Natalie at 386-445-9393

Foundation Antonio Amaral is a 501(c) 3 charitable organization. Please check with your accounting professional or the I.R.S. for information regarding tax deductions for donations to 501(c) 3 charitable organizations.